
Participant name Age Gender Bib Number FINISH TIME Overall Rank
Meraz, Pedro 35 MALE 84 1:23:21 1

MacDonald, Michael 28 MALE 80 1:25:25 2

Sheridan, John 35 MALE 108 1:30:00 3

Sierra, Sebring 31 FEMALE 109 1:30:30 4

CHRONISTER, ROBERT 23 MALE 22 1:30:42 5

Jackson, Ian 60 MALE 56 1:32:46 6

Goodwin, Flay 46 MALE 44 1:36:45 7

Roose, Charles 49 MALE 102 1:36:57 8

Cockrell, Dan 39 MALE 144 1:37:56 9

White, Douglas 50 MALE 128 1:39:36 10

Lemon, Christian 33 MALE 72 1:41:14 11

Ledda, Frank 47 MALE 143 1:43:00 12

Bamford, Paula 35 FEMALE 5 1:43:15 13

Dolitsky, Matthew 43 MALE 140 1:46:59 14

Stockton, Rachel 18 FEMALE 118 1:47:25 15

Johnson, Justin 24 MALE 59 1:47:42 16

Lehmker, Jeff 30 MALE 70 1:47:52 17

Canna, Caleb 14 MALE 16 1:49:42 18

McDanal, Chuck 48 MALE 83 1:50:31 19

Newsome, Ashlee 15 FEMALE 91 1:51:10 20

Rymer, Joshua 19 MALE 103 1:51:10 21

Lundquist, Joe 41 MALE 76 1:52:40 22

Vero, Richard 53 MALE 124 1:52:41 23

Owens, Dan 42 MALE 95 1:52:48 24

McCutchen, Andrew 36 MALE 82 1:53:40 25

Lunt, Paula 47 FEMALE 77 1:54:17 26

Allen, John 50 MALE 151 1:54:33 27

Ellis, William 42 MALE 33 1:56:08 28

Plescia, Lisa 53 FEMALE 141 1:56:30 29

Miller, Stephen 60 MALE 86 1:56:49 30

Reynolds, Robin 40 FEMALE 99 1:56:50 31

Benavides, Jeff 25 MALE 7 1:56:51 32

Ganey, Bradford 32 MALE 41 1:58:35 33

Cheese, Tonita 45 FEMALE 21 2:00:05 34

Sottosanti, Paul 28 MALE 114 2:00:33 35

Barrett, Eve 43 FEMALE 6 2:00:34 36

Enie, Laura 43 FEMALE 34 2:00:41 37

Ellis, Wesley 36 MALE 32 2:00:48 38

Ly, Van 39 FEMALE 78 2:00:48 39

Bledsoe, Jim 47 MALE 8 2:01:38 40

Westmark, David 55 MALE 127 2:01:42 41

Andrew, Claire 18 FEMALE 4 2:02:43 42

Datko, Eric 29 MALE 27 2:02:45 43

Davis, Rebecca 42 FEMALE 29 2:04:50 44

Wilkerson, Gregory 38 MALE 131 2:05:21 45



O'Horan, Jenna 43 FEMALE 92 2:05:25 46

Winfree, Jonathan 36 MALE 135 2:06:08 47

Harvey, Bruce 30 MALE 147 2:06:39 48

Crane, Amanda 33 FEMALE 25 2:06:46 49

Canna, Douglas 44 MALE 18 2:07:41 50

Lingle, James 29 MALE 145 2:07:47 51

Rhoades, Tony 33 MALE 100 2:08:00 52

Hires, Rachel 29 FEMALE 53 2:09:02 53

Morgan, Amber 29 FEMALE 88 2:09:20 54

Gannon, Kristal 34 FEMALE 42 2:09:39 55

Hammond, Rich 39 MALE 48 2:09:39 56

Kirchoff, Christie 41 FEMALE 64 2:10:08 57

Boers, Peter 50 MALE 9 2:10:34 58

Datko, James 27 MALE 28 2:10:50 59

Spencer, Jim 52 MALE 115 2:11:20 60

Brakni, Aldjia 25 FEMALE 142 2:11:56 61

Schenker, Lindsey 27 FEMALE 104 2:11:58 62

Stiff, Carolyn 48 FEMALE 117 2:13:19 63

Owen, Jacquie 28 FEMALE 94 2:13:20 64

Turner, Craig 36 MALE 122 2:13:39 65

Bracalente, Mary Bennett 19 FEMALE 12 2:16:05 66

Smith, Michelle 25 FEMALE 112 2:17:47 67

Meyer, John 38 MALE 85 2:18:04 68

Canna, Lauren 18 FEMALE 19 2:18:15 69

Smith, Matthew 46 MALE 149 2:18:43 70

ferlise, gina 44 FEMALE 35 2:19:51 71

Svoboda, Tonya 45 FEMALE 120 2:22:35 72

Moulton, Erica 43 FEMALE 139 2:23:56 73

Forney, Stephen 46 MALE 37 2:24:02 74

Lehmker, Ken 66 MALE 71 2:24:04 75

Ford, Jon 69 MALE 36 2:24:50 76

fowble, gabriela 40 FEMALE 38 2:25:33 77

Batasso, Sandra 29 FEMALE 150 2:25:54 78

Frijouf, Moon 40 FEMALE 39 2:27:23 79

Turner, Jessica 36 FEMALE 123 2:28:47 80

Klufas, Robert 50 MALE 65 2:29:53 81

Lischalk, Estelle 48 FEMALE 75 2:32:40 82

King, Robert 56 MALE 63 2:32:52 83

Westberry, Marisa 29 FEMALE 126 2:36:10 84

Ingles, Donna 31 FEMALE 54 2:36:51 85

Schrader, Pamela 58 FEMALE 107 2:38:10 86

Randolph, Gwen 53 FEMALE 97 2:39:05 87

Scholtz, Johanna 52 FEMALE 106 2:39:37 88

Williams, Cindy 54 FEMALE 132 2:41:49 89

Murray, Devon 38 FEMALE 89 2:42:02 90

Murray, Erin 33 FEMALE 90 2:42:09 91

Gomes, Tammy 42 FEMALE 43 2:43:22 92



Reynolds, Kara Voorhees 26 FEMALE 98 2:43:44 93

Henrich, Sharon 57 FEMALE 52 2:43:46 94

Piecora, Kyle 25 MALE 96 2:43:47 95

Brinkley, Bryan 47 MALE 13 2:43:48 96

Brinkley, Peggy 52 FEMALE 14 2:43:48 97

Sullivan, Megan 30 FEMALE 119 2:47:28 98

Frazier, Brett 39 MALE 146 2:51:33 99

Bowman, Zayra 40 FEMALE 11 2:52:26 100

Acosta, Miguel 32 MALE 2 2:52:50 101

Alvarez, Carla 33 FEMALE 3 2:52:50 102

Kennedy, Richard 65 MALE 62 2:53:19 103

Johnson, Danielle 24 FEMALE 58 2:58:05 104

Bush, Katherine 24 FEMALE 15 2:58:27 105

Crosbie, Marjorie 43 FEMALE 26 2:58:34 106

Stearns, Sara 45 FEMALE 148 2:58:34 107

Smith, Jennifer 43 FEMALE 111 3:00:05 108

Dollar, Dan 32 MALE 30 3:05:51 109

Ha, Loc 37 MALE 47 3:05:53 110

Lang, Zoe 36 FEMALE 68 3:08:41 111

Kurtz, Suzan 33 FEMALE 66 3:10:48 112

Lathbury, Kim 48 FEMALE 69 3:21:44 113

Lenari, Mary 66 FEMALE 73 3:21:48 114

Jackson, Brandi 43 FEMALE 55 3:21:49 115

Bonet, Alyssa 37 FEMALE 10 3:24:59 116

Egor, Tanya 34 FEMALE 31 3:24:59 117

Conigliaro, Vilmaris 24 FEMALE 24 3:27:02 118

Trefry, Michael 42 MALE 121 DNF

Achillich, Jeanette 34 FEMALE 1 DNS

Chambers, Robert 42 MALE 20 DNS

Coffin, Christopher 33 MALE 23 DNS

Fuller, Meryl 48 FEMALE 40 DNS

Gotta, Ed 47 MALE 45 DNS

Greenstreet, Cheri 56 FEMALE 46 DNS

Heaney, Adam 15 MALE 49 DNS

Heaney, Carmen 53 FEMALE 50 DNS

Heaney, Daniel 45 MALE 51 DNS

Jarmin, Ed 42 MALE 57 DNS

Junqueira, Claudia 50 FEMALE 60 DNS

Landon, Dixie 38 FEMALE 67 DNS

Liebel, Betsy 43 FEMALE 74 DNS

Lyke, Dawn 38 FEMALE 79 DNS

Montero, Audra 40 FEMALE 87 DNS

Oquist, Joey 57 MALE 93 DNS

Ronquille, Greg 34 MALE 101 DNS

Stephenson, Laura 39 FEMALE 116 DNS

watson, diane 43 FEMALE 125 DNS

Whitener, Christopher 38 MALE 129 DNS



Wierzbicka, Justyna 35 FEMALE 130 DNS

williams, Torami 56 MALE 133 DNS

Wilson, Patrick 48 MALE 134 DNS

Winters, Andrew 31 MALE 136 DNS

Woss, Joe 35 MALE 137 DNS

Wyko, Kevin 36 MALE 138 DNS

Canna, Cynthia 42 FEMALE 17 ?



Participant name Age Gender Bib Number FINISH TIME Age Group Rank
Stockton, Rachel 18 FEMALE 118 1:47:25 1

Newsome, Ashlee 15 FEMALE 91 1:51:10 2

Andrew, Claire 18 FEMALE 4 2:02:43 3

Bracalente, Mary Bennett 19 FEMALE 12 2:16:05 4

Canna, Lauren 18 FEMALE 19 2:18:15 5

Hires, Rachel 29 FEMALE 53 2:09:02 1

Morgan, Amber 29 FEMALE 88 2:09:20 2

Brakni, Aldjia 25 FEMALE 142 2:11:56 3

Schenker, Lindsey 27 FEMALE 104 2:11:58 4

Owen, Jacquie 28 FEMALE 94 2:13:20 5

Smith, Michelle 25 FEMALE 112 2:17:47 6

Batasso, Sandra 29 FEMALE 150 2:25:54 7

Westberry, Marisa 29 FEMALE 126 2:36:10 8

Reynolds, Kara Voorhees 26 FEMALE 98 2:43:44 9

Johnson, Danielle 24 FEMALE 58 2:58:05 10

Bush, Katherine 24 FEMALE 15 2:58:27 11

Conigliaro, Vilmaris 24 FEMALE 24 3:27:02 12

Sierra, Sebring 31 FEMALE 109 1:30:30 1

Bamford, Paula 35 FEMALE 5 1:43:15 2

Ly, Van 39 FEMALE 78 2:00:48 3

Crane, Amanda 33 FEMALE 25 2:06:46 4

Gannon, Kristal 34 FEMALE 42 2:09:39 5

Turner, Jessica 36 FEMALE 123 2:28:47 6

Ingles, Donna 31 FEMALE 54 2:36:51 7

Murray, Devon 38 FEMALE 89 2:42:02 8

Murray, Erin 33 FEMALE 90 2:42:09 9

Sullivan, Megan 30 FEMALE 119 2:47:28 10

Alvarez, Carla 33 FEMALE 3 2:52:50 11

Lang, Zoe 36 FEMALE 68 3:08:41 12

Kurtz, Suzan 33 FEMALE 66 3:10:48 13

Egor, Tanya 34 FEMALE 31 3:24:59 14

Bonet, Alyssa 37 FEMALE 10 3:24:59 15

Lunt, Paula 47 FEMALE 77 1:54:17 1

Reynolds, Robin 40 FEMALE 99 1:56:50 2

Cheese, Tonita 45 FEMALE 21 2:00:05 3

Barrett, Eve 43 FEMALE 6 2:00:34 4

Enie, Laura 43 FEMALE 34 2:00:41 5

Davis, Rebecca 42 FEMALE 29 2:04:50 6

O'Horan, Jenna 43 FEMALE 92 2:05:25 7



Kirchoff, Christie 41 FEMALE 64 2:10:08 8

Stiff, Carolyn 48 FEMALE 117 2:13:19 9

ferlise, gina 44 FEMALE 35 2:19:51 10

Svoboda, Tonya 45 FEMALE 120 2:22:35 11

Moulton, Erica 43 FEMALE 139 2:23:56 12

fowble, gabriela 40 FEMALE 38 2:25:33 13

Frijouf, Moon 40 FEMALE 39 2:27:23 14

Lischalk, Estelle 48 FEMALE 75 2:32:40 15

Gomes, Tammy 42 FEMALE 43 2:43:22 16

Bowman, Zayra 40 FEMALE 11 2:52:26 17

Crosbie, Marjorie 43 FEMALE 26 2:58:34 18

Stearns, Sara 45 FEMALE 148 2:58:34 19

Smith, Jennifer 43 FEMALE 111 3:00:05 20

Lathbury, Kim 48 FEMALE 69 3:21:44 22

Jackson, Brandi 43 FEMALE 55 3:21:49 23

Plescia, Lisa 53 FEMALE 141 1:56:30 1

Schrader, Pamela 58 FEMALE 107 2:38:10 2

Randolph, Gwen 53 FEMALE 97 2:39:05 3

Scholtz, Johanna 52 FEMALE 106 2:39:37 4

Williams, Cindy 54 FEMALE 132 2:41:49 5

Henrich, Sharon 57 FEMALE 52 2:43:46 6

Brinkley, Peggy 52 FEMALE 14 2:43:48 7

Lenari, Mary 66 FEMALE 73 3:21:48 1

Canna, Caleb 14 MALE 16 1:49:42 1

Rymer, Joshua 19 MALE 103 1:51:10 2

MacDonald, Michael 28 MALE 80 1:25:25 1

CHRONISTER, ROBERT 23 MALE 22 1:30:42 2

Johnson, Justin 24 MALE 59 1:47:42 3

Benavides, Jeff 25 MALE 7 1:56:51 4

Sottosanti, Paul 28 MALE 114 2:00:33 5

Datko, Eric 29 MALE 27 2:02:45 6

Lingle, James 29 MALE 145 2:07:47 7

Datko, James 27 MALE 28 2:10:50 8

Piecora, Kyle 25 MALE 96 2:43:47 9

Meraz, Pedro 35 MALE 84 1:23:21 1

Sheridan, John 35 MALE 108 1:30:00 2



Cockrell, Dan 39 MALE 144 1:37:56 3

Lemon, Christian 33 MALE 72 1:41:14 4

Lehmker, Jeff 30 MALE 70 1:47:52 5

McCutchen, Andrew 36 MALE 82 1:53:40 6

Ganey, Bradford 32 MALE 41 1:58:35 7

Ellis, Wesley 36 MALE 32 2:00:48 8

Wilkerson, Gregory 38 MALE 131 2:05:21 9

Winfree, Jonathan 36 MALE 135 2:06:08 10

Harvey, Bruce 30 MALE 147 2:06:39 11

Rhoades, Tony 33 MALE 100 2:08:00 12

Hammond, Rich 39 MALE 48 2:09:39 13

Turner, Craig 36 MALE 122 2:13:39 14

Meyer, John 38 MALE 85 2:18:04 15

Frazier, Brett 39 MALE 146 2:51:33 16

Acosta, Miguel 32 MALE 2 2:52:50 17

Dollar, Dan 32 MALE 30 3:05:51 18

Ha, Loc 37 MALE 47 3:05:53 19

Goodwin, Flay 46 MALE 44 1:36:45 1

Roose, Charles 49 MALE 102 1:36:57 2

Ledda, Frank 47 MALE 143 1:43:00 3

Dolitsky, Matthew 43 MALE 140 1:46:59 4

McDanal, Chuck 48 MALE 83 1:50:31 5

Lundquist, Joe 41 MALE 76 1:52:40 6

Owens, Dan 42 MALE 95 1:52:48 7

Ellis, William 42 MALE 33 1:56:08 8

Bledsoe, Jim 47 MALE 8 2:01:38 9

Canna, Douglas 44 MALE 18 2:07:41 10

Smith, Matthew 46 MALE 149 2:18:43 11

Forney, Stephen 46 MALE 37 2:24:02 12

Brinkley, Bryan 47 MALE 13 2:43:48 13

Trefry, Michael 42 MALE 121 DNF

White, Douglas 50 MALE 128 1:39:36 1

Vero, Richard 53 MALE 124 1:52:41 2

Allen, John 50 MALE 151 1:54:33 3

Westmark, David 55 MALE 127 2:01:42 4

Boers, Peter 50 MALE 9 2:10:34 5

Spencer, Jim 52 MALE 115 2:11:20 6

Klufas, Robert 50 MALE 65 2:29:53 7

King, Robert 56 MALE 63 2:32:52 8

Jackson, Ian 60 MALE 56 1:32:46 1

Miller, Stephen 60 MALE 86 1:56:49 2



Lehmker, Ken 66 MALE 71 2:24:04 3

Ford, Jon 69 MALE 36 2:24:50 4

Kennedy, Richard 65 MALE 62 2:53:19 5


